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ACCIDENTS AT WORK, 2020

THE MOST 
DANGEROUS OCCUPATIONS

ACCIDENTS BY CONTACT -
MODE OF INJURY

PLANT AND MACHINE OPERATORS
AND ASSEMBLERS

IMPACT WITH OR AGAINST
A STATIONARY OBJECT
(the victim is in motion)

STRUCK BY 
OBJECT IN MOTION

ELEMENTARY
OCCUPATIONS

1,260 1,763
688823

41

BONES OF BASIN

VERTEBRAL COLUMN

EYES

KNEE JOINT

THORAX AND MIXED
WOUNDS OF THORAX

HIP JOINT

JOINT OF FOOT
AND TIBIA

ELBOW
ARM

THIGH

TIBIA

FOOT

WRIST,
FINGERS

FOREARM

3,963
TOTAL

-22.4%

2020/2019

69

272
HEAD

-19.6%

FATAL

40

SHOULDER
204

190
225

206

15

22

289

404

ABDOMINAL WALLS,
GUT AND GENITOURINARY

ORGANS

30

26

954
88

JOINT OF FOREARM
AND WRIST

104

232

464
129
ENTIRE
BODY

2020/2019

ACCIDENTS BY GENDER AND AGE
1,139

WOMEN
2,824

MEN

11

1

20-24
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30-34

35-39

40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65+

15-19

12

16

198

275

338

378

416

396

392

289

114

88

113

152

158

163
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158

59
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